PAUL WARREN
COSTUME DESIGNER
Mobile: +61 (0) 409 657 205
Email: paul@paulwarrendesign.net
Website: www.paulwarrendesign.net

FILM & TELEVISION

2017 PULSE — Drama Series COSTUME BUYER

Clandestine Television & Beyond Entertainment

Produced by Kris Wyld & Antony I. Ginnane

Directed by Peter Andrikidis, Anna Kokinoss & Jen Leacey

Costume Design by Neville Kerr
2016- SOMETIMES THE RAIN - Feature - Pre-Production COSTUME DESIGNER
2017 Luminosity Creative Studio

Writer, Director & Producer Reinier Krol
2009- NEIGHBOURS — Drama Series COSTUME DESIGNER
2015 FremantleMedia

Produced by 2013-15 Jo Porter, Jason Herbison, Sue Wild

Produced by 2011-12 Richard Jasek, Alan Hardy, Sue Wild

Produced by 2009-11 Susan Bower, Neil Kingston, Sue Wild

Directed by Tony Osicka, Jovita O’Shaughnessy, Gary Conway,

Chris Adshead, Jet Wilkinson, Adrian Holmes, Jonathan Dutton,

Aarne Neeme, Cath Roden, Chris Langman, Peter Sharp, Grant Brown,

Laurence Wilson, Lucas Testro, Karl Zwicky, Jean-Pierrre Mignon,

Fiona Banks, Mandy Smith, Scott Major, Richard Jasek, Declan Eames,

Lee Rogers, Louise Alston and Anna Jeffries

Main Cast:

Stefan Dennis Jackie Woodburne Sandy Winton James Mason

Tom Oliver Rebekah Elmalogou Matt Wilson Sachin Joab

Olympia Valance Mavournee Hazel Zoe Cramond  Ben Barber

Alan Fletcher James Sorensen Sam Clark Kaiya Jones

Ryan Moloney Janet Andrewartha Pippa Black Colette Mann

lan Smith
Scott Major
Eve Morey
Margot Robbie
Carla Bonner

Jordan Patrick Smith
Valentina Novakovic
Menik Gooneratne
Morgana O’Reilly
Scott McGregor

Jordy Lucas
Kym Valentine
Brett Tucker
Josef Brown
Saskia Hemple

Meyne Wyatt
Kip Gamblin
Tim Phillipps
Travis Burns
Morgan Baker

Kate Kendal Gemma Pranita Ariel Kaplin
Jane Hall Taylor Glockner Harley Bonner
Ashleigh Brewer Mathew Werkmeister Chris Milligan
2008 EAST WEST 101 — Drama Series 2 COSTUME SUPERVISOR

Knapman Wyld Television

Produced by Steve Knapman & Kris Wyld

Directed by Peter Andrikidis,

Costume Design by Neville Kerr

Cast: Don Hany, Susie Porter, Gyton Grantley, Alin Sumarwata



2007

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003-
2004

2003

PREY (Dreamtimes Over, The Outback) — Feature

Top Cat Films

Produced by Elizabeth Howatt- Jackman, Robert Galinsky,

Jan Bladier & David Lee

Directed by Mr George Miller

Cast: Natalie Bassingthwaighte, Jesse Johnson, Christian Clark,
Nicholas Bell

CITY HOMICIDE - Set Up Series/Episodes 1-4

7 Network

Produced by MaryAnne Carroll

Directed by Tony Tilse

Cast: Aaron Pedersen, Noni Hazelhurst, Daniel Mac Pherson

CITY HOMICIDE - Pilot

7 Network

Produced by Jo Porter

Director: Emma Freeman

Costume Design by Jill Johanson

Cast: Shane Bourne, Nadine Garner, Damian de Montemas,
Travis McMahon, Kimberley Davies

HEADLAND - Drama Series
7 Network
Produced by Jo Porter

Directed by Catherine Millar, Tony Tilse, Shawn Seet, lan Watson,
lan Gilmour, Daniel Nettheim, Chris Martin-Jones, Geoff Bennett,

Jean-Pierre Mignon, Adrian Holmes, Kevin Carlin, Grant Brown,
Paul Maloney and Richard Jasek
Cast: Libby Tanner, Conrad Coleby, Sam Atwell, Rachael Taylor

HATING ALISON ASHLEY - Feature

HAA Films

Produced by Elizabeth Howatt-Jackman and John Brousek
Directed by Geoff Bennett

Cast: Delta Goodrem, Saskia Burmeister, Craig MclLachlan, Jean Kitson,

Tracy Mann
AFI Nomination for best achievement in Costume Design

FIRE FLIES — Drama Series

Southern Star, ABC Television

Produced by John Edwards & Jo Rooney

Directed by David Caesar, Jessica Hobbs, Scott Hartford-Dauvis,
Geoff Bennett, Shawn Seet & Catriona McKenzie

Cast: Libby Tanner, Jeremy Sims, John Waters, Nadia Townsend,

Russell Kiefel

FIRE FLIES - Telemovie

Southern Star, ABC Television

Produced by John Edwards & Jo Rooney
Directed by Rowan Woods

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME SUPERVISOR

COSTUME SUPERVISOR

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER



2002

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

OUT THERE — Drama Series

Blink Films, Sesame Workshop NY, ABC/CBBC/Nogin

Produced by Liz Nealon, Michael Bourchier, Claire Henderson &
Elaine Sperber

Directed by Michael Carson, Anna Johnson & Stephen Johnson
Cast: David Roberts, Richard Wilson, Douglas Smith, Jade Ewen,
Molly McCaffrey & Genevieve Hegney

GOING HOME 2 - Series — Improvised Documentary Drama Series
McElroy Television, SBS

Produced by Hal McElroy, Di McElroy & Gillian Arnold

Directed by Alan Coleman & Andrew Lewis

AVATAR (Avatar Exile, Cyberwars) — Feature

Singapore, with fittings in San Francisco,USA

Cinemancer

Produced by Anthony Fu, Jian Hong Kuo & Christpher Hatton
Directed by Kuo Jian Hong

Cast: Joan Cheng, David Warner, Genevieve O’Reilly, and Wang Lou Yong

WHEN GOOD GOULS GO BAD - US TV Movie

Fox Television Network

Produced by Steve McGlothen, Joan Waricha, Jane Stine &
Helen Pankhurst

Directed by Patrick Read Johnson

Cast: Christopher Lloyd, Tom Amandes

HARD KNOX — TV Movie

Southern Star & Newline U.S.

Produced by Jeffrey M.Hayes & John Edwards
Directed by Peter Bloomfield

Cast: Lee Majors, Thomas Calabri, Kim Marie Penn

GOING HOME 1 - Series -Improvised Documentary Drama Series
McElroy Television, SBS

Produced by Hal McElroy, Di McElroy & Gillian Arnold

Directed by Alan Coleman & Andrew Lewis

NOWHERE TO LAND - US TV Movie

Von Zeneca, Sterner Films, Village Roadshow

Produced by Matt Dorff, Erik Story, Frank von Zerneck,

Robert M. Sertner, Rick Arrendondo, Ted Babcock, Randy Sutter
Directed by Armand Mastroianni

Costume Design by Terry Ryan

Cast: Jack Wagner, Mark Lee, Helen Thomson, Christine Elise,
James Sikking

THE WOG BOY - Feature

G.O. Films

Produced by Nick Giannopoulos & John Brousek

Directed by Aleksi Vellis

Cast: Lucy Bell, Nick Giannopoulos, Abbi Tucker, Vince Colosimo,
Geraldine Turner, Kym Gyngell

AFI Nomination for Outstanding Achievement in Costume Design

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER

WARDROBE
SUPERVISOR

COSTUME DESIGNER



1999

1998

1998

1996-
1998

1995-
1996

1995

1991

1991

SENSITIVE NEW AGE KILLER - Feature

Frisson

Produced by John Brousek

Directed by Mark Savage

Cast: Paul Moder, Helen Hopkins, Kevin Hopkins, Frank Brin

ME, MYSELF, | — Feature

Gaumont

Produced by Fabian Leon, Andrena Finlay

Directed by Pip Karmel

Cast: Rachel Griffith, Sandy Winton, David Roberts, Rebecca Frith

ALL SAINTS - 6 x Episodes

7 Network

Produced by Jo Porter

Cast: Georgie Parker, Libby Tanner, Jeremy Cumpston, Brian Vriends

BIG SKY — Drama Series 1 & 2

Southern Star Xanadu

Produced by John Edwards & Sandra Levy

Directed by Tony Tilse, Kate Woods, Scott Hartford-Davis,

Andrew Prowse, Viktors Ritelis, Mike Smith, Russell Burton, Kate Dennis,
Helen Gaynor and Gregor Jordan

Cast: Gary Sweet, Rhys Muldoon, Roxanne Wilson, Martin Henderson,
Alexandra Fowler

FIRE 2 — Drama Series

Beyond Productions and Liberty Films

Produced by Michael Caulfield, Simone North and Tony Cavanaugh
Directed by Peter Fisk, Geoff Bennett, Ross McGregor and

Geoffrey Nottage

Cast: Andy Anderson, Deborah Lee Furness, Taylor Dane, Wayne Pigram,
Totti Goldsmith, Jerome Ehlers

ECHO POINT - Drama Series

Southern Star

Produced by John Edwards and Sandra Levy

Directed by Helen Gaynor, Steve Mann, Jovita O’Shaughnessy and
Alan Coleman

Cast: Martin Henderson, Rose Byrne, Tom Long, Jessica Napier

FORTRESS - Feature U.S.

Davis Entertainment & Village Roadshow Pictures

Produced by Graham Burke, Greg Coote, John Davis and John Flock
Directed by Stuart Gordon

Costume Design by Terry Ryan

Cast: Christopher Lambert, Loryn Locklin, Kurtwood Smith

HEROES Il - THE RETURN — TV Movie & Mini Series

TVS Films

Produced by Graham Benson, Anthony Buckley and Carol Hughes
Directed by Donald Crombie

Costume Design by Graham Purcell

COSTUME DESIGNER
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COSTUME DESIGNER
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COSTUME DESIGNER
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CUTTER/ STANDBY

WARDROBE
ASSISTANT/ STANDBY



1990

1990

1989-
1990

THEATRE

2017

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

THE RIVER KINGS - TV Mini Series
Prospect Productions & SAFC

Produced by Rob George and Tony Winley
Directed by Donald Crombie

Costume Design by Ruth de la Lande

COSPROPS - LONDON
Various BBC Productions
AMERICAN FRIENDS — Feature Film

ULTRAMAN G (Towards the Future) — Feature & TV Mini Series
Tsu buraya & SAFC

Produced by Gus Howard, Kiyoshi Suzuki, Noboru Tsuburaya and
Sue Wild

Directed by Andrew Prowse

Monster Shoot Directed by Ken Arlidge

Costume Design by Ruth de la Lande

THE WHARF REVUE “The Patriotic Rag”
The Sydney Theatre Company
Jonathan Biggins, Phil Scot, Drew Forsythe & Blazey Best

THE WHARF REVUE “Waiting for Garnaut”
The Sydney Theatre Company
Jonathan Biggins, Phil Scot, Amanda Bishop & Drew Forsythe

UNCLE VANYA by Anton Chekhov

National Institute of Dramatic Arts (NIDA)

Directed by Marcelle Schmitz

Costume Design by Renee Mulder = 3rd year student

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DRAMATIC ARTS (NIDA)
2" Year Costume Students
“Costume Design and The Paper Trail in Film & Television”

BOSTON MARRIAGE by David Mamet

Gaiety Theatre for The Darlinghurst Theatre Company
Directed by Stephen Colyer

Cast: Di Smith, Amanda Bishop, Sara Grenfell

THE BOYS by Gordon Graham

National Institute of Dramatic Arts (NIDA)
Directed by Tamara Cook

Costume Design by Brian Brown 3rd year student

HUGH JACKMAN BOY FROM 0Z

Produced by Lesley Shaw, Ben Gannon, Robert Fox & Seed Productions

Directed by Kenny Ortega
Costume Design by Roger Kirk

Cast: Hugh Jackman, Colleen Hewitt, Chrissie Amphlett, Angela Toohey

ASSISTANT
COSTUME DESIGNER/
CUTTER

COSTUMIER

MENSWEAR

WARDROBE

ASSISTANT/

ULTRAMAN COSTUME

MAKER

COSTUME

COSTUME DESIGN

COSTUME SUPERVISOR

GUEST LECTURER

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME SUPERVISOR

COSTUME BUYER/
CUTTER



2006

2005

2004

2003

2003

1998-
2008

1994-
1995

1994

1994

1993-94

1993

MACBETH by William Shakespeare
The Sydney Theatre Company
Production Design & Costumes by Michael Scott-Mitchell

LAO JIU THE MUSICAL (Singapore)

The Theatre Practice

Directed by Kuo Jian Hong

The inaugural production for The Singapore National Library —
Drama Theatre

SLEAZE BALL

The New Mardi Gras

STAGS & HENS by Willy Russell

National Institute of Dramatic Arts (NIDA)
Directed by George Ogilvie

Costume Design by Lucy Young = 3" year student

BONDI BALLET" “Little Gods” & “Arena”
Produced by Jenny Andrews
Directed and Choreographed by Michael Montgomery

THE SYDNEY THEATRE COMPANY

Artistic Directors

1998 Wayne Harrison, 1999-2007 Robin Nevin
2008 Cate Blanchett & Andrew Upton

Various productions including:

THE WHARF REVUE 2007

Jonathan Biggins, Phil Scot, Valerie Bader & Drew Forsythe
WAY OF THE WORLD 2005

Costume Design by Julie Lynch

Winner Sir Robert Helpman Award for Best Costume

UNICORN ARTS THEATRE (London UK)
Artistic Director — Richard Williams
Resident Designer — David Collins

ROYAL OPERA HOUSE (London UK)
The Royal Ballet & Royal Opera

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA (London UK)
STARLIGHT EXPRESS (London UK)

THE SYDNEY THEATRE COMPANY
Artistic Director — Wayne Harrison

THE RISE & FALL OF LITTLE VOICE, OLEANA, THE VISIT,

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE, INTO THE WOODS, THE CRUCIBLE, CORIOLANUS,
TITUS ADRONICUS, THE HAPPY PRINCE, AWAY, ANGELS IN AMERICA,
MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING, THE HOMECOMING, LOST IN YONKERS,

MISS JULIE, UNCLE VANYA,TOP GIRLS

COSTUME CO-
ORDINATOR

COSTUME DESIGNER

COSTUME DESIGNER &
CO-ORDINATOR
COSTUME SUPERVISOR

COSTUME DESIGNER

FREELANCE
MENSWEAR TAILOR &
WOMENS CUTTER

WARDOBE SUPERVISOR

FREELANCE
COSTUMIER/ DRESSER

FREELANCE TAILOR
SWING DRESSER

TAILOR & MENSWEAR
CUTTER



1988-
1989

1988

1988

1987

1985-
1986

Cast includes: Greta Scacchi, Cate Blanchett, Barry Otto, Max Cullen,
Chris Haywood, Russell Kiefel, Warren Mitchell, Richard Roxburgh,
Geoffrey Rush, Toni Colette, John Howard, John Gaden, Amanda

Muggleton, Magda Szubanski, Felix Williamson, Gary McDonald, Philip

Quast

ROYAL QUEENSLAND THEATRE CO.
Artistic Directors

1988 Alan Edwards, 1989 Aubrey Mellor
BROLGAS - RQTC YOUTH COMPANY
BRISBANE TOWN HALL’S SON ET LUMIERE
1880-1930’s Costumes

TROUPE INCORPORATED

South Australia’s major funded alternative theatre company

STATE OPERA OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA

OTHER PROJECTS

2017

2017

2017

2016

HOLDEN EQUINOX - TVCs (5) - General Motors Holden Australia
Produced by The Otto Empire

Directed by Chris Balmand

Styled by Fior Lemke

MAKE IT! - “Crewing” at The State Library of Victoria
Australian Film Television & Radio School (AFTRS) & Film Victoria
MC - Esther Colman-Hawkins, Conference Director - Denise Eriksen

SEXY HERPES — Web Series

Mad Dan Productions & Beyondedge

Produced and Directed by Madeleiene Dyer
Produced by Daniel Mulvihil, Duy Huynh & Andy
Costume Design by Robyn Bunting

CALL OUT FOR DONS - TVC -George Weston Foods (Don)
Produced by The Otto Empire

Directed by Justin Reardon

Styled by Fior Lemke

WARDROBE
SUPERVISOR

WARDOBE SUPERVISOR

COSTUME DESIGNER

WARDROBE
SUPERVISOR & STAGE
MANAGER

PATTER MAKER &
CUTTER

STYLIST ASSISTANT

PANELIST

COSTUME ASSISTANT

STYLIST ASSISTANT



